المناقصة المرقمة

LAB / 2023 / 21

۱- شرکة Elanco animal health

Quantity	833 drums of Kg 40 each equivalent to total quantity of Kg
	33'320 (Thirty three thousand three hundred and twenty)
Price	USD 3440.00 per one drum of 40 Kg (three thousand, four
	hundred forty) CIP Baghdad to Kimadia warehouse
Total Value	USD 2,865,520 (Two million, eight hundred and sixty-five
	thousand, five hundred and twenty)
	CIP Baghdad to Kimadia warehouses
Quantity	Kg 63'600 (sixty-three thousand and six hundred kilograms) with
	ıkg plastic jar each.
Price	USD 83.00 (eighty-three USD) per one kg, CIP Baghdad to
	Kimadia warehouse
Total Value	USD 5.278.800 (five million, two hundred seventy eight thousand
	and nine hundred USD) CIP Baghdad to Kimadia warehouse

۲- شرکة ARD

1	2		3	4	5				6
Item NO.	Brief Description of Goods Plse refer to technical specifications)		Quanti ty Offere d& physic	Country of origin	Price per physical unit (Bidder may permissible Currency)				Total Price on DDP/Free Delivery at End- user, site
	Product	Unit pack size	al unit		CIP price Baghdad - Iraq	DDP at End- user, site	Incide ntal servic es as define d in sched ule of Requir ement	DDP at End- user, site & Incident al Series USD	USD
1	Storm	10 kgs pack	77000 kgs	UK	13.00	13.00	Training as mention ed in tender book	13.00	1,001,000
5	Mozkill	20 liters	16150 Itrs	USA	134.20	134.20		134.20	2,167,330
6	MAXFORCE IC	box of 40 tubes of Maxforce IC (30 gr/.tube)	50000 tubes	France	19.00	19.00		19.00	950,000
	TOTAL	US DOLLARS four million one hundred eighteen thousand three hundred thirty (CIP applicant warehouses Baghdad Iraq)							4,118,330

٣- شركة القنوان

N.C	Item	Packing	QTY	Unite Price / KG	Total Price
48-000-010	AGITA 10 WG Thiamethoxam	Kg	63600 Kg	\$18.50	\$1,176,600.00
48-000-004	NEPOREX 50 S.P Cyromizine	Kg	33290 Kg	\$19.00	\$632,510.00
	\$1,809,110.00				